ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 1
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
VMCGN - Vertical Mount Card Guides
Details:
Material:
Card Guide: UL94 V0 Polystyrene, RMS-117* Color: Blue;
Locking Mechanism: Acetal, RMS-39* Color: White;
Screw: Mild Steel, Zinc Plated, RMS-415*
Threaded Insert: Brass, RMS-231*
Standard Pack: 100/Bag
Symbol
Height
A B
Thread Typ/Type Material Flammability Color
[mm] [mm]
VMCGN-065-M3-LSWT-K 65 57 M3 1 PS UL94 V-2 blue
VMCGN-065-4/40-LSWT 65 57 4/40 1 PS UL94 V-2 blue
VMCGN-105-M3-LSWT-K 105 97 M3 2+3 PS UL94 V-2 blue
VMCGN-105-4/40-LSWT 105 97 4/40 2+3 PS UL94 V-2 blue
VMCGN-120-M3-LSWT-K 120 112 M3 1 PS UL94 V-2 blue
VMCGN-120-4/40-LSWT 120 112 4/40 1 PS UL94 V-2 blue
VMCGN-160-M3-LSWT-K 160 152 M3 2+3 PS UL94 V-2 blue
VMCGN-160-4/40-LSWT 160 152 4/40 2+3 PS UL94 V-2 blue
VMCGN-EX-40 40 32 - 3 PS UL94 V-2 blue